
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by

security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 BANK OF BARODA 26-06-2019              1,21,22,92,165              1,21,22,92,165 CC + Term Loan       1,21,22,92,165                          -   NO            96                     -                         -                       -                        -   
2 HDFC BANK 28-06-2019                      59,53,579                      59,53,579 Loan                59,53,579                          -   NO              0                     -                         -                       -                        -   

3

ASHV Finance Limited 
(Earlier Known as JAIN 

SONS FINLEASE 
LIMITED)

23-06-2019                   1,90,16,793                   1,90,16,793 
Loans/ Credit 

Facility
               42,82,070         1,90,16,793 NO              2                     -                         -                       -                        -   

1,23,72,62,537         1,23,72,62,537         1,22,25,27,814   1,90,16,793     -          98          -               -                  -                -                 -             

 

TOTAL

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure – 3
Name of the corporate debtor: HM Industrial Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07/06/2019 ; List of creditors as on: 01/12/2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


